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Elevator Vestibule

W A S H I N G T O N    S T R E E T

G
 
E

 
O

 
R

 
G

 
E

 
 
 
 
 
S

 
T

 
R

 
E

 
E

 
T

507.93' EX

507.88' EX

508.50' TOP OF THRESHOLD

508.26' BOT OF THRESHOLD

508.43' EX

508.19' EX

509.09' TOP OF EX THRESHOLD

508.61' BOT. OF EX THRESHOLD

508.76' EX

509.04' EX

509.59 EX'

510.22' EX

509.09' EX

508.54' EX

509.04' EX

509.34' EX

508.48' EX

509.27' EX

509.10' EX

508.91' TOP OF CURB

508.39' BOTTOM OF CURB

508.74' EX

508.51' TOP OF CURB

508.35' BOTTOM OF CURB

508.00' TOP OF CURB

507.30'BOTTOM OF CURB

508 PROP

509 PROP

ACO K100S TRENCH DRAIN - LOCATE DRAIN

ALONG EDGE OF BLUESTONE PAVERS

6" PVC CONVEYANCE

PIPE

ACO K900 SERIES CATCH BASIN

4" DOWNSPOUT FROM

ROOF (TYP.)

4" PVC CONVEYANCE PIPE

ACO BRICKSLOT DRAIN

INSTALL ZURN Z560 OR EQUIVALENT

FLOOR DRAINS PER MANUFACTURER'S

SPECIFICATIONS AND CONNECT TO

STORMWATER CONVEYANCE SYSTEM

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY LOCATION

AND INVERT OF STORMWATER

CONVEYANCE AND TIE-IN

ALIGN TRENCH DRAIN

WITH FRONT OF BUILDING

CONTRACTOR TO DETERMINE

INVERTS FOR STORMWATER

CONVEYANCE SYSTEM; MAINTAIN

POSITIVE DRAINAGE

THROUGHOUT SYSTEM

GRADE FOR POSITIVE SHEET

FLOW DOWN ALLEYWAY

GRADE FOR POSITIVE SHEET

FLOW DOWN ALLEYWAY

E
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SLOT DRAIN

INSTALLATION DETAIL

LIMIT OF WORK
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SGA GENERAL NOTES:

1. The base plan is derived from on-site field measurements taken by Stromberg/Garrigan

& Associates. Existing spot elevations were provided by William H. Gordon Associates,

Inc. dated June 29, 2012,  and their horizontal locations are approximate. All

measurements and existing conditions are to be verified by the contractor prior to

commencing any construction.

2. Contact “Miss Utility” at 1-800-245-4848 a minimum of 72 hours prior to any excavation

within public right-of-ways or within areas served by underground utilities. The

Contractor is responsible for field verifying the presence of any underground utilities prior

to construction.

3. Please refer to Sheet L1.3 for all SGA General and Construction Notes


